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02 Barbados 

04 California Red 

05 Cheviot 

06 Columbia 

07 Corriedale 

08 Corsican 

09 Cotswold 

10 Debouillet 

11 Delaine Merino 

12 Dorset 

13 Finnish Landrace 

14 Hampshire 

15 Jacob 

16 Karakul 

17 Leicester, Border 

18 Lincoln 

19 Merino 

20 Montadale 

21 Leicester, Blue Faced 

22 Navajo Churro 

23 Oxford Down 

24 Panama 

25 Polypay 

26 Polworth 

27 Rambouillet 

28 Romeldale 

29 Romney 

30 Salish 

31 Scottish Black Face 

32 Dorper 

33 Shropshire 

34 Southdown 

35 Suffolk 

36 Targhee 

37 Tunis 

38 CVM 

39 Racka 

40     Babydoll Southdown 

47 Katahdin 

49 Clun Forest 

50 N. Country Chevoit 

52 Leicester, English 

54 Texel 

55 Coopworth 

56 Welsh 

70 Manx Loghtan 

71 Cormo 

75 Perendale 

77 Romanov 

79 Shetland 

81 Icelandic 

84 Teeswater 

85 Wensleydale 

86 Gotland 

87 Bond 

89 East Friesian 

90 Herdwick 

91 Awassi 

92     Dorset Horn 

93     Soay 

94     Valais Blacknose 
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Alphabetical Order 
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91 Awassi 

40 Babydoll Southdown 

02 Barbados 

87 Bond 

04 California Red 

05 Cheviot 

49 Clun Forest 

06 Columbia 

55 Coopworth 

71 Cormo 

07 Corriedale 

08 Corsican 

09 Cotswold 

38 CVM 

10 Debouillet 

11 Delaine Merino 

32 Dorper 

12 Dorset 

92 Dorset Horned 

89 East Friesian 

13 Finnish Landrace 

86 Gotland 

14 Hampshire 

90 Herdwick 

81 Icelandic 

15 Jacob 

16 Karakul 

47 Katahdin 

21 Leicester, Blue Faced 

17 Leicester, Border 

52 Leicester, English 

18 Lincoln 

70 Manx Loghtan 

19 Merino 

20 Montadale 

50 N. Country Chevoit 

22 Navajo Churro 

23 Oxford Down 

24 Panama 

75 Perendale 

26 Polworth 

25 Polypay 

39 Racka 

27 Rambouillet 

77 Romanov 

28 Romeldale 

29 Romney 

30 Salish 

31 Scottish Black Face 

79 Shetland 

33 Shropshire 

93 Soay 

34 Southdown 

35 Suffolk 

36 Targhee 

84 Teeswater 

54 Texel 

37 Tunis 

94 Valais Blacknose 

56 Welsh 

85 Wensleydale 

 

 


